
Magill Little Athletics Season 2021/22 BBQ and Canteen Roster

Day Date Start Meet Type
Group 

Rostered 

Sunday October 10 8.45am Home Meet 1

Sunday October 17 8.45am Home Meet 2 U/8

Sunday October 31 8.45am Home Meet 3 U/9

Sunday November 14 8.45am Home Meet 4 U/10

Sunday November 28 8.45am Home Meet 5 U/11

Sunday December 5 8.45am Home Meet 6 U/12+

Sunday January 9 8.45am Home Meet 7 U/6

Sunday January 16 8.45am Home Meet 8 U/7

Sunday January 23 8.45am Home Meet 9 U/8

Sunday January 30 8.45am Home Meet 10 U/9

Sunday February 13 8.45am Home Meet 11 U/10

Sunday February 20 8.45am Home Meet 12 U/11

Sunday March 6 8.45am Home Meet 13 U/12+

Sunday March 13 8.45am Home Meet 14 U/6

Sunday March 20 8.45am Home Meet 15 U/7

Due to COVID - Sausage Sizzle only for this season.

Our club relies on our familes and volunteers.

Thank you for your help in running our club.

The Magill Little Athletics Club Committee


